NEW-273-6 (08/2025)
PAGE 1 OF 10
Cutter Series:
TSC
Insert Series:
TIMC, TIPV
Diameter Range:
3.00”-8.00”

Insert Count
WB
Body
Width
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
DCON
Bore
Diameter
SSC
Insert Seat
Size
RPMX
RPM Max.
TSC751.622A 75.00 mm 1.60 mm 1.60 mm 18.0 mm 8 1.24 mm 39.0 mm 22.00 mm 1 1060
TSC75222A 75.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 18.0 mm 8 1.60 mm 39.0 mm 22.00 mm 2 1060
TSC1001.622A 100.00 mm 1.60 mm 1.60 mm 30.0 mm 10 1.24 mm 39.0 mm 22.00 mm 1 800
TSC100222A 100.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 30.0 mm 10 1.60 mm 39.0 mm 22.00 mm 2 800
TSC1251.627A 125.00 mm 1.60 mm 1.60 mm 30.0 mm 12 1.24 mm 64.0 mm 27.00 mm 1 640
NOTE: Insert extractor supplied with each cutter. Note maximum RPM ratings. Cutter width is dictated by insert width.
INCH
METRIC
Insert Extractor

Diameter
HHUB
Hub
Height
THUB
Hub
Thickness
DCON
Bore
Diameter
SSC
Insert Seat
Size
RPMX
RPM Max.
TSC1002.422K 100.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 27.0 mm 10 1.90 mm 46.0 mm 10.00 mm 22.40 mm 22.00 mm 2 800
TSC1252.432K 125.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 35.0 mm 12 1.90 mm 55.0 mm 10.00 mm 22.40 mm 32.00 mm 2 640
TSC1602.432K 160.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 52.5 mm 16 1.90 mm 55.0 mm 12.00 mm 26.40 mm 32.00 mm 2 500
Insert Extractor Hub Set
Part Number
HARDWARE - SERIES TSC_K (INTEGRAL HUB)
TSC1002.422K DR-0032 FL-0005

THUB
Hub
Thickness
DCON
Bore
Diameter
KWW
Keyway
SSC
Insert Seat
Size
RPMX
RPM Max.
TSC4.1221.000K 4.000 0.110 0.161 1.08 6 .094 1.81 0.390 0.874 1.000 0.25 4 780
TSC4.1881.000K 4.000 0.179 0.216 1.08 6 .157 1.81 0.390 0.937 1.000 0.25 4 780
TSC5.1221.250K 5.000 0.110 0.161 1.40 8 .094 2.17 0.390 0.874 1.250 0.31 4 630
TSC5.1881.250K 5.000 0.179 0.216 1.40 8 .157 2.17 0.390 0.937 1.250 0.31 4 630
TSC6.1221.500K 6.000 0.110 0.161 1.41 10 .094 3.15 0.470 1.034 1.500 0.38 4 520
TSC6.1881.500K 6.000 0.179 0.216 1.41 10 .157 3.15 0.470 1.097 1.500 0.38 4 520
TSC8.1221.500K 8.000 0.110 0.161 2.41 14 .094 3.15 0.470 1.034 1.500 0.38 4 390
TSC8.1881.500K 8.000 0.179 0.216 2.41 14 .157 3.15 0.470 1.097 1.500 0.38 4 390
INCH
METRIC
NOTE: Insert extractor supplied with each cutter. Hub-set ordered seperately. Note maximum RPM ratings. Cutter width is dictated by insert width.
Part Number

Diameter
HHUB
Hub
Height
THUB
Hub
Thickness
DCON
Bore
Diameter
SSC
Insert Seat
Size
RPMX
RPM Max.
TSC100322K 100.00 mm 2.80 mm 3.53 mm 26.0 mm 6 2.40 mm 46.0 mm 10.00 mm 23.10 mm 22.00 mm 4 800
TSC100422K 100.00 mm 3.54 mm 5.10 mm 27.0 mm 6 3.20 mm 46.0 mm 10.00 mm 24.10 mm 22.00 mm 4 800
TSC125332K 125.00 mm 2.80 mm 3.53 mm 34.0 mm 8 2.40 mm 55.0 mm 10.00 mm 23.10 mm 32.00 mm 4 640
TSC125432K 125.00 mm 3.54 mm 5.10 mm 34.0 mm 8 3.20 mm 55.0 mm 10.00 mm 24.10 mm 32.00 mm 4 640
TSC160340K 160.00 mm 2.80 mm 3.53 mm 39.0 mm 10 2.40 mm 81.0 mm 12.00 mm 27.10 mm 40.00 mm 4 500
TSC160440K 160.00 mm 3.54 mm 5.10 mm 39.0 mm 10 3.20 mm 81.0 mm 12.00 mm 28.10 mm 40.00 mm 4 500
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108
Tel: 815.387.6600, Fax: 815.387.6968
NEW-273-6 (08/2025)
PAGE  5 OF 10

Insert Count
WB
Body
Width
CCMS
Connection Code
Machine Side
DHUB
Hub
Diameter
SSC
Insert Seat
Size
RPMX
RPM Max.
TSC401.6PAR00 40.00 mm 1.60 mm 1.60 mm 10.0 mm 5 1.40 mm TriLink PA14 20.0 mm 1 1990
TSC402.4PAR00 40.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 10.0 mm 5 1.90 mm TriLink PA19 20.0 mm 2 1990
TSC501.6PAR00 50.00 mm 1.60 mm 1.60 mm 15.0 mm 6 1.40 mm TriLink PA14 20.0 mm 1 1590
TSC502.4PAR00 50.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 15.0 mm 6 1.90 mm TriLink PA19 20.0 mm 2 1590
TSC503PAR00 50.00 mm 2.80 mm 3.00 mm 15.0 mm 5 2.40 mm TriLink PA24 20.0 mm 4 1590
TSC631.6PAR00 63.00 mm 1.60 mm 1.60 mm 21.5 mm 7 1.40 mm TriLink PA14 20.0 mm 1 1260
TSC632.4PAR00 63.00 mm 2.20 mm 2.50 mm 21.5 mm 7 1.90 mm TriLink PA19 20.0 mm 2 1260
TSC633PAR00 63.00 mm 2.80 mm 3.00 mm 21.5 mm 6 2.40 mm TriLink PA24 20.0 mm 4 1260
METRIC
NOTE: Insert extractor supplied with each cutter. Hub-set ordered seperately. Note maximum RPM ratings. Cutter width is dictated by insert width.
Coolant
Insert Extractor

Cutting
Width
SSC
Insert
Seat Size
NOI
Number of
Indexes
IH
Insert Hand Gr
ad
e
TT
80
20
TIPV.094.047 0.094 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.047 0.094 2 1 Neutral •
TIPV.125.062 0.125 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.062 0.125 4 1 Neutral •
INCH
Part Number Application
RE
Corner

NOI
Number of
Indexes
IH
Insert Hand Gr
ad
e
K1
0
TT
51
00
TT
60
30
TIPV3.00E1.50 3.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 1.50 mm 3.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV4.00E2.00 4.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 2.00 mm 4.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV5.00E2.50 5.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 2.50 mm 5.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
METRIC
CW RE
<< K10 grade only
845 South Lyford Road, Rockford, IL 61108

IH
Insert Hand Gr
ad
e
K1
0
TT
51
00
TT
60
30
TT
80
20
TIPV.078.007 0.078 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.007 0.078 2 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV.094.007 0.094 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.007 0.094 2 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV.097.013 0.097 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.013 0.097 2 1 Neutral • •
TIPV.125.007 0.125 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.007 0.125 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV.156.007 0.156 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.007 0.156 4 1 Neutral • •
TIPV.189.022 0.189 +/-.0008" Width - Neutral Geometry 0.022 0.189 4 1 Neutral • •
INCH
Part Number Application
RE
Corner

IH
Insert Hand Gr
ad
e
K1
0
TT
51
00
TT
60
30
TT
80
20
TIPV2.000.20 2.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.20 mm 2.00 mm 2 1 Neutral • •
TIPV3.000.20 3.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.20 mm 3.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV3.00E0.40 3.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.40 mm 3.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV4.000.20 4.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.20 mm 4.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV4.00E0.40 4.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.40 mm 4.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV5.00E0.40 5.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.40 mm 5.00 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
TIPV5.150.15 5.00 +/-0.02mm Width - Neutral Geometry 0.15 mm 5.15 mm 4 1 Neutral • • •
METRIC
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Insert Loading Procedure
1.	 Be sure insert pockets are free of dirt prior to